May 12, 2025 -
May 18, 2025
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Monday, May 12

DS:OOam - 8:05am Chairman with New Hire Orientation (Room 208)

[ ]9:30am - 12:00pm Gold Belt Board of Directors Meeting
(Whitewater Bar and Grill, 45045 W. US 50, Canon City)

[[11:30pm - 2:30pm Commissioners with One Fremont dry run and
training (Room 208) - BOCC Calendar

Tuesday, May 13
[]9:00am - 11:00am BOCC Meeting (Admin LL3) - BOCC Calendar <>
[[]2:00pm - 3:00pm Commissioners with Pathfinder Bridge Site Walk

Wednesday, May 14
[[]9:00am - 11:30am Commissioners with County Manager and
County Attorney (Room 208) - BOCC Calendar <>

L]

[7111:00am - 12:00pm Debbie and Dwayne with NACO Rural Action
Caucus (via Zoom) - BOCC Calendar <&

pm Kevin outf8]

Thursday, May 15

:00pm - 1:30pm Kevin: STM Board Meeting

[[]2:00pm - 3:00pm Dwayne and Debbie with NACo 2024 West
Region Monthly Meeting - BOCC Calendar <>

Friday, May 16

Saturday, May 17

[[]1:30pm - 3:00pm Harold Stoker Birthday Party (603 Main Street,
Canon City) - BOCC Calendar

Sunday, May 18

<]
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May 19, 2025 -
May 25, 2025

May 2025
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

June 2025
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

12 3 456 7
8 910111213 14
1516 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30

Monday, May 19

[[16:00am Commissioners with NACO Western Interstate Region
Conference (Pennington County, SD) - BOCC Calendar

[] ¢ Commissioners with NACO Western Interstate Region
Conference (Pennington County, SD) - BOCC Calendar

Wednesday, May 21

[[] < Commissioners with NACO Western Interstate Region
Conference (Pennington County, SD) - BOCC Calendar

[[19:00am - 11:30am Commissioners with County Manager and
County Attorney (Room 208) - BOCC Calendar <

Thursday, May 22

[] < Commissioners with NACO Western Interstate Region 4
Conference (Pennington County, SD) - BOCC Calendar

Friday, May 23

[] < Commissioners with NACO Western Interstate Region
Conference (Pennington County, SD) - BOCC Calendar

Saturday, May 24

[[] < 9:00pm Commissioners with NACO Western Interstate Region
Conference (Pennington County, SD) - BOCC Calendar

Sunday, May 25
<
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